BAN HOCK HIN
H

Co., Pte Lid

Co.Reg.No: 197000288K

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE

MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL
WORKS | LEASING & RENTALS | FLEET SALES | INSURANCE SALES

QUOTATION
Customer : NO. : 39648
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.
64 CECIL STREET
fgg-g% ﬁ*_ gﬁ\?ém DATE : 07/12/2021
SINGAPORE 049711 CLAIMNO.  : 11829
POLICY NO. : D-21097290MFCE/117
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT
FROM . RAYMOND
VEHICLE NO. : FBR7473D
MAKE/MODEL . HON/NC750X
(Page 1 of 5)
S/N  Description Action Qty  Unit Price Amount
1 BALANCER HANDLE REPLACE 1.00 $32.00 32.00
P/N: 40187
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
2 BAR HANDLE REPLACE 1.00  $266.00 266.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
3 BOLT (PLASTIC) REPLACE 2.00 $4.50 9.00
P/N: 22353
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
4 BOX SIDE (GIVI) E22N (BLACK) REPLACE 1.00  $388.00 388.00
P/N: 49418
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
5 BRACKET HOLDER FIRE EXTINGUISHER REPLACE 1.00 $84.00 84.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
6 BRACKET HOLDER SIDE BOX REAR LH REPLACE 1.00 $35.00 35.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
7 BRACKET HOLDER SIDE BOX REAR RH REPLACE 1.00 $35.00 35.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
8 BRACKET LED XT12 PEDESTAL MOUNT WITHKIT ~ REPLACE 1.00 $65.00 65.00
PIN: 62717
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
9 BRACKET MUDGUARD REAR REPLACE 100 $143.00 143.00
P/N: 66744

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
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SIN  Description Action Qty  Unit Price Amount

10 BRACKET SIDE BOX (E21NC) REPLACE 1.00 $205.00 205.00
PIN: 42174
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

11 BRACKET SIDE BOX SUPPORT REPLACE 1.00 $128.00 128.00
PIN: 71745
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

12 CAP MASTER CYLINDER FRONT REPLACE 1.00 $28.00 28.00
P/N: 45603
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

13 CASE CHAIN REPLACE 1.00 $124.00 124.00
PIN: 57620
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

14 CLAMP EXTENDER BAR HANDLE REPLACE 1.00 $35.00 35.00

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

15 COLLAR COVER WHEEL FRONT REPLACE 2.00 $6.50 13.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

16 COVER MUFFLER REPLACE 1.00 $220.00 220.00
P/N: 58549
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

17 COVER TAIL LH REPLACE 1.00 $298.00 298.00

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

18 COVER TAILRH REPLACE 1.00 $298.00 298.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

19 CRASH BAR FRONT LH (CISCO) REPLACE 1.00 $135.00 135.00
P/N: 70597
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

20 CRASH BAR LEG FRONT LH (CISCO) REPLACE 1.00 $88.00 88.00
P/N: 70599
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

21 CRASH BAR LEG FRONT RH (CISCO) REPLACE 1.00 $88.00 88.00
P/N: 70600
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

22 CRASH BAR REAR LH (CISCO) REPLACE 1.00 $132.00 132.00
PIN: 70601
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

23 CRASH BAR REAR RH (CISCO) REPLACE 1.00 $132.00 132.00
P/N: 70602
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

24 FENDER REAR B REPLACE 1.00 $372.00 372.00

PIN: 57702
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
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SIN  Description Action Qty  Unit Price Amount

25 GASKET MUFFLER REPLACE 1.00 $26.00 26.00
P/N: 61399
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

26 GRIP RAIL RH REPLACE 1.00 $352.00 352.00
P/N: 57696
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

27 GUARD ENGINE REPLACE 1.00 $296.00 296.00
P/N: 66969
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

28 HOLDER STEP LH REPLACE 1.00 $570.00 570.00
P/N: 57701
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

29 HOLDER STEP RH REPLACE 1.00 $570.00 570.00
P/N: 57714
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

30 LABEL CHAIN ADJUSTER REPLACE 1.00 $26.00 26.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

31 LABEL TIRE & DRIVE CHAIN REPLACE 1.00 $26.00 26.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

32 LABOUR Supply/Install 24.00 $63.00 1,512.00

P/N: 06766

- LABOUR QUOTED FOR DISMANTLING AND
INSTALLATION OF PARTS.

33 LAMP SIGNAL REAR LH REPLACE 1.00  $182.00 182.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

34 LAMP SIGNAL REAR RH REPLACE 1.00 $182.00 182.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

35 LEVER CLUTCH REPLACE 1.00 $54.00 54.00
PIN: 65115
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

36 LIGHT LED (JL) 12 LED RED/BLUE WITH CLEAR ~ REPLACE 1.00  $415.00 415.00
LENS
PIN: 62716
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

37 LIGHT LED (JL) 8 LED RED LENS WITH TELESCOPIC REPLACE 1.00  $705.00 705.00
POLE
P/N: 67025
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

38  MIRROR LH REPLACE 1.00  $145.00 145.00
PIN: 57708
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

39 MUDGUARD REAR REPLACE 1.00  $117.00 117.00
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
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SIN

40

41
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Description
MUFFLER COMP
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

PLATE NUMBER REAR (6.5 INCH X 9 INCH)
P/N: 26951

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

REPAIR ON BODY ALIGNMENT

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

RIVET

PIN: 29942

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
RUBBER MOUNT LAMP SIGNAL LH
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

RUBBER MOUNT LAMP SIGNAL RH
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) WINDSHIELD
P/N: 67401
- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

STICKER NUMBER PLATE FRONT (BLACK)
STRAIGHT

P/N: 32921

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
SWINGARM SUB ASSY

P/N: 58570

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
SWITCH (JL) SIREN REMOTE
P/N: 66584

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

TRANSPORT CHARGES (MOTORCYCLE)
OVERSIZED

PIN: 45837

- BIKE TOWED BACK TO BHH
WASHER PLAIN 6MM

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)

WHEEL SUB REAR

PIN: 57718

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
WINDSHIELD - CLEAR (PUIG)
P/N: 67016

- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)
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Action
REPLACE

REPLACE

Repair

REPLACE

REPLACE

REPLACE

REPLACE

REPLACE

REPLACE

REPLACE

REPLACE

REPLACE

REPLACE

SUB TOTAL
GST@7%

GRAND TOTAL (SGD)

Qty

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

Unit Price

$808.00

$28.00

$490.00

$6.00

$22.00

$22.00

$55.00

$28.00

$2,405.00

$110.00

$90.00

$6.50

$1,486.00

$210.00

Amount
808.00

28.00

490.00

12.00

22.00

22.00

55.00

28.00

2,405.00

110.00

90.00

19.50

1,486.00

210.00

$14,316.50
$1,002.16

$15,318.66
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S/IN  Description Action

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of
BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD

RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

*39648 *

p: +65 6261 6520 |
nae/Brojoct) +6

Qty  Unit Price

Acknowledge & Accepted By

Amount




Vehicle Details

LandTra nsporﬁ%&u‘[hority

Vehicle Type:

P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle
/Moped

Vehicle Scheme :

Normal

Propellant :

Petrol

Motor No. :

Power Rating:

Maximum Laden Weight :

429 kg

Year Of Manufacture :

2019

Lifespan Expiry Date:

Quota Premium :

$7,702.00

Road Tax Expiry Date :
11 Apr 2022

Inspection Due Date:

11 0ct 2023

CO2 Emission:

CO Emission :

Vehicle Attachment 1
No Attachment

Chassis No.:
JH2RC90ABKKS3025%96

Engine No.:
RC88E5203230

Engine Capacity :
745 cc

Maximum Power Output :

Unladen Weight :
220 kg

Original Registration Date

12 Oct 2020

COE Category:
D - Motorcycle

COE Expiry Date
11 0ct 2030

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :

Intended Transfer Date :

13 Dec 2021

CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount :

HC Emission :




Feedback Page 1 of 1
> Back to OneMotoring

Land Tr;n1f~;pm"m/%\ui‘§ﬂ ity

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 10 Dec 2021/ 12:13:35
Receipt Date/Time : 10 Dec 2021/ 12:13:35
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-211210-001538

Previous Receipt No. :

SIN ltem Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (S$) (S$) (S%)

Result of Insurance Enquiry - XE2706Z
As at 05 Dec 2021/21:15:00

Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - XE2706Z

Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.49
20211210121055580281
Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 7.49
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 7.45
Paid By
421808XXXXXX7159 eNETS Credit Card 7.45
Total 7.45
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount 7.45
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/completePayment?FUNCTION_ID=F1301001TT 10/12/2021




Vehicle Insurance Particulars Enquiry | 3 Page 1 of 1

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Vehicle's Insurance Particulars

Thank You!

The insurance details of the vehicle you enquired can be found below. If you have entered a
valid email address, a copy would have been sent to you.

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time ; Insurance Company Name
XE2706Z 05Dec2021/21:15:00 INDIAINT'LINSPTELTD
Save as PDF OK >
Print

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/insEnquiryPaymentAck?FUNCTION _ID=F0705006ET&bizTrnNu...  10/12/2021




