



QUOTATION

NO.: 39648

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.

64 CECIL STREET #04-00 & #06-00 **IOB BUILDING** SINGAPORE 049711

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

DATE

: 07/12/2021

CLAIM NO.

: 11829

POLICY NO. : D-21097290MFCE/117

FROM

: RAYMOND

VEHICLE NO.

Customer:

: FBR7473D

MAKE/MODEL

: HON / NC750X

(Page 1 of 5)

<u>S/N</u>	Description	<u>Action</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>
1	BALANCER HANDLE P/N: 40187 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$32.00	32.00
2	BAR HANDLE - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$266.00	266.00
3	BOLT (PLASTIC) P/N: 22353 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	2.00	\$4.50	9.00
4	BOX SIDE (GIVI) E22N (BLACK) P/N: 49418 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$388.00	388.00
5	BRACKET HOLDER FIRE EXTINGUISHER - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$84.00	84.00
6	BRACKET HOLDER SIDE BOX REAR LH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
7	BRACKET HOLDER SIDE BOX REAR RH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
8	BRACKET LED XT12 PEDESTAL MOUNT WITH KIT P/N: 62717 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$65.00	65.00
9	BRACKET MUDGUARD REAR P/N: 66744 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$143.00	143.00

\*39648



S/N	<u>Description</u>	<u>Action</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Unit Price	<u>Amount</u>
10	BRACKET SIDE BOX (E21NC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$205.00	205.00
	P/N: 42174 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
11	BRACKET SIDE BOX SUPPORT	REPLACE	1.00	\$128.00	128.00
	P/N: 71745				
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
12	CAP MASTER CYLINDER FRONT	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00
	P/N: 45603				
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$124.00	124.00
13	CASE CHAIN P/N: 57620	MEPEAGE	1.00	ψ124.00	124.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
14	CLAMP EXTENDER BAR HANDLE	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
15	COLLAR COVER WHEEL FRONT	REPLACE	2.00	\$6.50	13.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
16	COVER MUFFLER	REPLACE	1.00	\$220.00	220.00
	P/N: 58549				
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	DEDI ACE	4.00	<b>6000 00</b>	200.00
17	COVER TAIL LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$298.00	298.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
18	COVER TAIL RH	REPLACE	1.00	\$298.00	298.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
19	CRASH BAR FRONT LH (CISCO)	REPLACE	1.00	\$135.00	135.00
	P/N: 70597				
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)			***	00.00
20	CRASH BAR LEG FRONT LH (CISCO)	REPLACE	1.00	\$88.00	88.00
	P/N: 70599 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
21	CRASH BAR LEG FRONT RH (CISCO)	REPLACE	1.00	\$88.00	88.00
Z I	P/N: 70600			·	
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
22	CRASH BAR REAR LH (CISCO)	REPLACE	1.00	\$132.00	132.00
	P/N: 70601				
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)			****	400.00
23	CRASH BAR REAR RH (CISCO)	REPLACE	1.00	\$132.00	132.00
	P/N: 70602 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
24	FENDER REAR B	REPLACE	1.00	\$372.00	372.00
<u>.</u> +	P/N: 57702	2			
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				

\*39648 \*



Quotation Nos.: 39648 (Page 3 of 5)

Quote	20011 1100, 1 000 10				(*3 )
<u>S/N</u>	Description	<u>Action</u>	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
25	GASKET MUFFLER	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
	P/N: 61399 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
26	GRIP RAIL RH	REPLACE	1.00	\$352.00	352.00
	P/N: 57696				
_	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	DEDI AGE	4.00	<b>#</b> 000 00	000.00
7	GUARD ENGINE P/N: 66969	REPLACE	1.00	\$296.00	296.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
8	HOLDER STEP LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$570.00	570.00
	P/N: 57701				
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
9	HOLDER STEP RH	REPLACE	1.00	\$570.00	570.00
	P/N: 57714 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
0	LABEL CHAIN ADJUSTER	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
J	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)		1100	<b>4</b> 20.00	
1	LABEL TIRE & DRIVE CHAIN	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
2	LABOUR	Supply/Install	24.00	\$63.00	1,512.00
	P/N: 06766 - LABOUR QUOTED FOR DISMANTLING AND INSTALLATION OF PARTS.				
3	LAMP SIGNAL REAR LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$182.00	182.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
4	LAMP SIGNAL REAR RH	REPLACE	1.00	\$182.00	182.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
5	LEVER CLUTCH	REPLACE	1.00	\$54.00	54.00
	P/N: 65115				
6	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) LIGHT LED (JL) 12 LED RED / BLUE WITH CLEAR LENS	REPLACE	1.00	\$415.00	415.00
	P/N: 62716 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
7	LIGHT LED (JL) 8 LED RED LENS WITH TELESCOPIC POLE	REPLACE	1.00	\$705.00	705.00
	P/N: 67025				
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)			****	445.00
3	MIRROR LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$145.00	145.00
	P/N: 57708 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
9	MUDGUARD REAR	REPLACE	1.00	\$117.00	117.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				

\*39648 \*



<u>S/N</u> 40	<u>Description</u> MUFFLER COMP	<u>Action</u> REPLACE	<u>Qty</u> 1.00	<u>Unit Price</u> \$808.00	<u>Amount</u> 808.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
41	PLATE NUMBER REAR (6.5 INCH X 9 INCH) P/N: 26951	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00
42	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) REPAIR ON BODY ALIGNMENT - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	Repair	1.00	\$490.00	490.00
43	RIVET P/N: 29942	REPLACE	2.00	\$6.00	12.00
44	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) RUBBER MOUNT LAMP SIGNAL LH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$22.00	22.00
45	RUBBER MOUNT LAMP SIGNAL RH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$22.00	22.00
46	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) WINDSHIELD P/N: 67401	REPLACE	1.00	\$55.00	55.00
47	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) STICKER NUMBER PLATE FRONT (BLACK) STRAIGHT P/N: 32921	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00
	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)				
48	SWINGARM SUB ASSY P/N: 58570 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$2,405.00	2,405.00
49	SWITCH (JL) SIREN REMOTE P/N: 66584	REPLACE	1.00	\$110.00	110.00
50	- (REPORTED BY MECHANIC) TRANSPORT CHARGES (MOTORCYCLE) OVERSIZED P/N: 45837		1.00	\$90.00	90.00
	- BIKE TOWED BACK TO BHH				
51	WASHER PLAIN 6MM - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	3.00	\$6.50	19.50
52	WHEEL SUB REAR P/N: 57718 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$1,486.00	1,486.00
53	WINDSHIELD - CLEAR (PUIG) P/N: 67016 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$210.00	210.00
	,	SUB TOTAL GST @ 7 %			\$14,316.50 \$1,002.16
		GRAND TOTAL (SO	GD)	name of the second	\$15,318.66

\*39648 \*





Quotation Nos.: 39648 (Page 5 of 5)

<u>S/N</u> <u>Description</u> <u>Action</u> <u>Qty</u> <u>Unit Price</u> <u>Amount</u>

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

Acknowledge & Accepted By

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD



RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

\*39648





# Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. FBR7473D	Make / Model  HONDA / NC750XA
Vehicle Type :	W.L. A. Abbardan and A.
P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle /Moped	Vehicle Attachment 1 :  No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Chassis No. :
Normal	JH2RC90A8KK302596
Propellant :	Engine No. :
Petrol	RC88E5203230
Motor No. :	Engine Capacity :
-	745 cc
Power Rating :	Maximum Power Output :
-	-
Maximum Laden Weight :	Unladen Weight :
429 kg	220 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	Original Registration Date :
2019	12 Oct 2020
Lifespan Expiry Date :	COE Category :
-	D - Motorcycle
Quota Premium :	COE Expiry Date :
\$7,702.00	11 Oct 2030
Road Tax Expiry Date :	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :
11 Apr 2022	-
Inspection Due Date :	Intended Transfer Date :
11 Oct 2023	13 Dec 2021
CO2 Emission:	CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount :
~	-

### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

10 Dec 2021 / 12:13:35

Receipt Date/Time: 10 Dec 2021 / 12:13:35

## Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-211210-001538

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - XE2706Z As at 05 Dec 2021/21:15:00 Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD  1 Insurance Enquiry - XE2706Z				
Enquiry Fee 20211210121055580281		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	421808XXXXXX7159	eNETS	Credit Card	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

# **Enquire Vehicle's Insurance Particulars**

# Thank You!

The insurance details of the vehicle you enquired can be found below. If you have entered a valid email address, a copy would have been sent to you.

Vehicle No.	Incident Date/Time	Insurance Company Name
XE2706Z	05 Dec 2021 / 21:15:00	INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD
		en e
Save as PDF		OK <b>→</b>

Print